Was?
Punschstand

Kongress

Lange Nacht der Landjugend

Blutspenden +
Schnapsturnier

Ball der Oberdsterreicher
Liachtmess Tanz

LeiLei

Bildungstag Hausruckviertel
Obstbaumveredelung

vom Agrarkreis Wels
Schulungsabend
Protokollbuchbewertung

Wochenendseminar

Bezirksschitag

Arbeitstagung

Redewettbewerb
4erCup

Mahen

Sport & Fun

Pfligen

Bezirksausflug Karpfham
Agrar & Genuss
Bezirkswandertag

Herbsttagung

Termine 2015/16

Wann?

23.12.2015

04.01-06.01.2016

05.01.2016

14.01.2016
16.01.2016
29.01.2016
10.02.2016

13.02.2016
20.02.2016

18.02.2016
18.02.2016

26.02-27.02.2016

05.03.2016
10.03.2016

07.04.2016
24.04.2016
22.05.2016
19.06.2016
14.08.2016
03.09.2016
18.09.2016
02.10.2016
25.10.2016

Wo?
BBK Wels
ABZ Lambach

Messehalle Wels

BBK Wels
Austria Center Wien
VZ Gunskirchen
Seidenthalerhof,
Pichl

LFS Vdcklabruck
GH Huber /
Fam. Derflinger
BBK Wels

BBK Wels
Ohlerhof,

Haag a. H.
Hauser Kaibling
GH Dickinger,
Bad Wimsbach

Pennewang



