

## **Termine 2015/16**

	Was?	Wann?	Wo?
•	Punschstand	23.12.2015	BBK Wels
•	Kongress	04.01-06.01.2016	ABZ Lambach
•	Lange Nacht der Landjugend	05.01.2016	Messehalle Wels
•	Blutspenden +		
	Schnapsturnier	14.01.2016	BBK Wels
•	Ball der Oberösterreicher	16.01.2016	Austria Center Wien
•	Liachtmess Tanz	29.01.2016	VZ Gunskirchen
•	LeiLei	10.02.2016	Seidenthalerhof,
			Pichl
•	Bildungstag Hausruckviertel	13.02.2016	LFS Vöcklabruck
•	Obstbaumveredelung	20.02.2016	GH Huber /
	vom Agrarkreis Wels		Fam. Derflinger
•	Schulungsabend	18.02.2016	BBK Wels
•	Protokollbuchbewertung	18.02.2016	BBK Wels
•	Wochenendseminar	26.02-27.02.2016	Öhlerhof,
			Haag a. H.
•	Bezirksschitag	05.03.2016	Hauser Kaibling
•	Arbeitstagung	10.03.2016	GH Dickinger,
			Bad Wimsbach
•	Redewettbewerb	07.04.2016	
•	4erCup	24.04.2016	
•	Mähen	22.05.2016	
•	Sport & Fun	19.06.2016	
•	Pflügen	14.08.2016	Pennewang
•	Bezirksausflug Karpfham	03.09.2016	
•	Agrar & Genuss	18.09.2016	
•	Bezirkswandertag	02.10.2016	
•	Herbsttagung	25.10.2016	